
Junior- Precision
Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Individual

1 Damewood, Sydney (105) 74 - 0 67 - 0 81 - 1 222 - 1
2 Jones, Evin (130) 72 - 1 73 - 1 67 - 0 212 - 2
3 Scheffler, Makayla (129) 55 - 0 59 - 0 52 - 0 166 - 0
4 Brassell, Gage (106) 50 - 0 38 - 0 40 - 0 128 - 0
5 Adams, Ashton (121) 38 - 0 25 - 0 37 - 1 100 - 1
6 Roberts, Madeline (102) 29 - 0 36 - 0 29 - 0 94 - 0
7 Kesler, Logan (127) 25 - 0 35 - 0 23 - 0 83 - 0
8 O'Shea, Jade (123) 19 - 0 35 - 0 27 - 0 81 - 0
9 Baldwin, Joey (124) 28 - 0 31 - 0 18 - 0 77 - 0

10 Tibbs, Elizabeth (115) 22 - 0 23 - 0 28 - 0 73 - 0
11 Lane, Annie (126) 18 - 0 29 - 0 21 - 0 68 - 0
12 DiCiccio, John (104) 15 - 0 26 - 0 25 - 0 66 - 0
13 Crawford, Canyon (111) 13 - 0 24 - 0 28 - 0 65 - 0
14 Sleezer-Robinson, Sebastian (116) Oct-00 Dec-00 43 - 0 65 - 0
15 Davis, Cason (122) 19 - 0 0 - 0 39 - 0 58 - 0
16 Buzbee, Bryder (113) 15 - 0 Dec-00 22 - 0 49 - 0
17 Damewood, Dominic (103) 24 - 0 0 - 0 24 - 0 48 - 0
18 Smith, Caleb (125) 23 - 0 Sep-00 Jun-00 38 - 0
19 Crawford, Collins (118) Aug-00 Aug-00 19 - 0 35 - 0
20 Adkison, Caleb (101) Jun-00 16 - 0 Aug-00 30 - 0
21 Hejl, Jake (107) Aug-00 Nov-00 Nov-00 30 - 0
22 Smart, Dillon (128) Jun-00 15 - 0 0 - 0 21 - 0
23 Long, Joseph (120) Mar-00 Dec-00 May-00 20 - 0
24 Soule, Rachel (108) Mar-00 Nov-00 Jun-00 20 - 0
25 Herring, Sabra (109) Mar-00 Oct-00 Jul-00 20 - 0
26 Risse-Webb, Carson (117) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
26 Heaney, Katelynn (112) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
26 Kilpatrick, Brody (110) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
26 White , Graham (119) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
26 Radke, Corbin (114) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0



Junior- Precision
Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Team Official Score

1 Erath Co. #1 113 - 0 93 - 0 130 - 1 336 - 1 336
Damewood, Sydney (105) 74 - 0 67 - 0 81 - 1 222 - 1
DiCiccio, John (104) 15 - 0 26 - 0 25 - 0 66 - 0
Damewood, Dominic (103) 24 - 0 0 - 0 24 - 0 48 - 0

2 Leon Co. #1 104 - 0 91 - 0 121 - 1 316 - 1 258
Adams, Ashton (121) 38 - 0 25 - 0 37 - 1 100 - 1
O'Shea, Jade (123) 19 - 0 35 - 0 27 - 0 81 - 0
Baldwin, Joey (124) 28 - 0 31 - 0 18 - 0 77 - 0
Davis, Cason (122) 19 - 0 0 - 0 39 - 0 58 - 0

3 Leon Co. #2 72 - 0 88 - 0 50 - 0 210 - 0 189
Kesler, Logan (127) 25 - 0 35 - 0 23 - 0 83 - 0
Lane, Annie (126) 18 - 0 29 - 0 21 - 0 68 - 0
Smith, Caleb (125) 23 - 0 Sep-00 Jun-00 38 - 0
Smart, Dillon (128) Jun-00 15 - 0 0 - 0 21 - 0

4 Hill Co. #1 64 - 0 70 - 0 64 - 0 198 - 0 178
Brassell, Gage (106) 50 - 0 38 - 0 40 - 0 128 - 0
Hejl, Jake (107) Aug-00 Nov-00 Nov-00 30 - 0
Soule, Rachel (108) Mar-00 Nov-00 Jun-00 20 - 0
Herring, Sabra (109) Mar-00 Oct-00 Jul-00 20 - 0

5 Hill Co. #3 47 - 0 47 - 0 93 - 0 187 - 0 187
Tibbs, Elizabeth (115) 22 - 0 23 - 0 28 - 0 73 - 0
Sleezer-Robinson, Sebastian (116) Oct-00 Dec-00 43 - 0 65 - 0
Buzbee, Bryder (113) 15 - 0 Dec-00 22 - 0 49 - 0
Radke, Corbin (114) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0



Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Individual
1 Boyle, Jordyn (223) 82 - 0 57 - 0 73 - 0 212 - 0
2 Spoon, Harley (204) 52 - 0 54 - 0 64 - 1 170 - 1
3 Kalita, Ryan (233) 85 - 1 25 - 0 51 - 1 161 - 2
4 Reeder, Julian (202) 71 - 0 36 - 0 44 - 0 151 - 0
5 Boettcher, Josh (224) 59 - 0 33 - 0 52 - 0 144 - 0
6 Beard, Daniel (221) 61 - 1 24 - 0 44 - 0 129 - 1
7 Williams, Bennett (203) 51 - 1 28 - 0 45 - 0 124 - 1
8 Smith, Jack (227) 55 - 0 18 - 0 44 - 0 117 - 0
9 Herndon, Paxten (234) 48 - 0 35 - 0 31 - 0 114 - 0

10 Soule, Kellen (210) 37 - 0 40 - 0 33 - 0 110 - 0
11 Reeder, Wyatt (225) 57 - 0 22 - 0 31 - 0 110 - 0
12 Mayfield, Kelton (205) 54 - 0 22 - 0 32 - 0 108 - 0
13 O'Shea, Darrell (222) 63 - 0 25 - 1 19 - 0 107 - 1
14 Manaseri, Cheyenne (207) 45 - 0 26 - 0 35 - 0 106 - 0
15 Hogue, James (208) 44 - 0 Nov-00 42 - 0 97 - 0
16 Wolf, Ella (214) 40 - 0 24 - 0 18 - 0 82 - 0
17 Hejl, Lane (216) 26 - 0 20 - 0 27 - 0 73 - 0
18 Burleson, Zachary (206) 38 - 0 Oct-00 22 - 0 70 - 0
19 Porterfield, Jacob (228) 32 - 0 18 - 0 19 - 0 69 - 0
20 Campos, Josiah (209) 31 - 0 22 - 0 14 - 0 67 - 0
21 Tibbs, Kaylee (215) 33 - 0 Aug-00 18 - 0 59 - 0
22 Williamson, Cash (220) 15 - 0 22 - 0 17 - 0 54 - 0
23 Adkison, Trevor (201) 28 - 0 16 - 0 Jun-00 50 - 0
24 Slovak, Marcus (219) 21 - 0 May-00 24 - 0 50 - 0
25 Cromeens, Clay (226) 29 - 0 Dec-00 Jul-00 48 - 0
26 Martiez, Jaxon (235) 13 - 0 16 - 0 Dec-00 41 - 0
27 Birdwell, Eli (211) 17 - 0 Jul-00 Aug-00 32 - 0
28 Leboeuf, Kalysto (213) 13 - 0 Jul-00 Nov-00 31 - 0
29 Lippert, Emery (232) 14 - 0 Sep-00 Jul-00 30 - 0
30 Deboard, Collin (229) 0 - 0 Dec-00 0 - 0 Dec-00
31 Thomas, Seth (212) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
31 Pate, Cooper (230) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
31 Gore, Hunter (231) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
31 Risse-Webb, Emma (217) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
31 McFatridge, Logan (218) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

Intermediate-Precision Rifle



Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Team
1 Leon Co. #1 261 - 0 137 - 1 175 - 0 573 - 1 466

Boyle, Jordyn (223) 82 - 0 57 - 0 73 - 0 212 - 0
Boettcher, Josh (224) 59 - 0 33 - 0 52 - 0 144 - 0
Reeder, Wyatt (225) 57 - 0 22 - 0 31 - 0 110 - 0
O'Shea, Darrell (222) 63 - 0 25 - 1 19 - 0 107 - 1

2 Erath Co. #1 195 - 1 114 - 0 163 - 1 472 - 2 402
Spoon, Harley (204) 52 - 0 54 - 0 64 - 1 170 - 1
Williams, Bennett (203) 51 - 1 28 - 0 45 - 0 124 - 1
Mayfield, Kelton (205) 54 - 0 22 - 0 32 - 0 108 - 0
Burleson, Zachary (206) 38 - 0 Oct-00 22 - 0 70 - 0

4 Hill Co, #1 157 - 0 99 - 0 124 - 0 380 - 0 313
Soule, Kellen (210) 37 - 0 40 - 0 33 - 0 110 - 0
Manaseri, Cheyenne (207) 45 - 0 26 - 0 35 - 0 106 - 0
Hogue, James (208) 44 - 0 Nov-00 42 - 0 97 - 0
Campos, Josiah (209) 31 - 0 22 - 0 14 - 0 67 - 0

3 Leon Co. #2 177 - 1 72 - 0 114 - 0 363 - 1 315
Beard, Daniel (221) 61 - 1 24 - 0 44 - 0 129 - 1
Smith, Jack (227) 55 - 0 18 - 0 44 - 0 117 - 0
Porterfield, Jacob (228) 32 - 0 18 - 0 19 - 0 69 - 0
Cromeens, Clay (226) 29 - 0 Dec-00 Jul-00 48 - 0

5 Hill Co. #3 99 - 0 52 - 0 63 - 0 214 - 0 214
Wolf, Ella (214) 40 - 0 24 - 0 18 - 0 82 - 0
Hejl, Lane (216) 26 - 0 20 - 0 27 - 0 73 - 0
Tibbs, Kaylee (215) 33 - 0 Aug-00 18 - 0 59 - 0

Intermediate-Team Precision Rifle



Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Individual
1 Camp , Camryn (310) 195 - 10 189 - 6 192 - 6 576 - 22
2 Soule, Lea (307) 195 - 7 176 - 4 175 - 2 546 - 13
3 Branning, Kaitlynn (303) 176 - 4 149 - 1 156 - 4 481 - 9
4 Boyle, Sydney (314) 175 - 5 157 - 1 147 - 0 479 - 6
5 Manaseri, Dakota (305) 166 - 1 134 - 0 161 - 2 461 - 3
6 Boettcher, James (316) 180 - 4 125 - 0 155 - 1 460 - 5
7 Vann, Lane (315) 168 - 1 138 - 0 147 - 0 453 - 1
8 Steelman, Mary (319) 180 - 3 113 - 0 138 - 0 431 - 3
9 Daniel, Marshall (304) 182 - 4 83 - 0 146 - 0 411 - 4

10 Bentley, Bryce (302) 138 - 0 122 - 0 133 - 0 393 - 0
11 Reeder, Colt (317) 154 - 0 82 - 0 132 - 1 368 - 1
12 Whitehouse, Katie (306) 118 - 0 78 - 0 103 - 0 299 - 0
13 Tibbs, Mason (308) 109 - 0 49 - 0 110 - 0 268 - 0
14 Crawson, John (311) 106 - 0 59 - 0 73 - 0 238 - 0
15 Warren, Braedon (309) 97 - 0 54 - 0 74 - 1 225 - 1
16 William (301) 72 - 0 30 - 0 63 - 0 165 - 0
17 DeBoard, Cody (313) 101 - 0 32 - 0 27 - 1 160 - 1
18 Fulp, Jacob (318) 30 - 0 37 - 0 44 - 0 111 - 0
19 Swinford, Luke (312) 18 - 0 16 - 0 36 - 0 70 - 0

Senior-Precision



Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Team Official Score
1 Leon Co. #1 677 - 10 502 - 1 581 - 2 1760 - 13 1392

Boyle, Sydney (314) 175 - 5 157 - 1 147 - 0 479 - 6
Boettcher, James (316) 180 - 4 125 - 0 155 - 1 460 - 5
Vann, Lane (315) 168 - 1 138 - 0 147 - 0 453 - 1
Reeder, Colt (317) 154 - 0 82 - 0 132 - 1 368 - 1

2 Hill Co. #1 588 - 8 437 - 4 549 - 4 1574 - 16 1306
Soule, Lea (307) 195 - 7 176 - 4 175 - 2 546 - 13
Manaseri, Dakota (305) 166 - 1 134 - 0 161 - 2 461 - 3
Whitehouse, Katie (306) 118 - 0 78 - 0 103 - 0 299 - 0
Tibbs, Mason (308) 109 - 0 49 - 0 110 - 0 268 - 0

3 Erath Co. #1 496 - 8 354 - 1 435 - 4 1285 - 13 1285
Branning, Kaitlynn (303) 176 - 4 149 - 1 156 - 4 481 - 9
Daniel, Marshall (304) 182 - 4 83 - 0 146 - 0 411 - 4
Bentley, Bryce (302) 138 - 0 122 - 0 133 - 0 393 - 0

4 Hill Co. #2 416 - 10 318 - 6 375 - 7 1109 - 23 1039
Camp , Camryn (310) 195 - 10 189 - 6 192 - 6 576 - 22
Crawson, John (311) 106 - 0 59 - 0 73 - 0 238 - 0
Warren, Braedon (309) 97 - 0 54 - 0 74 - 1 225 - 1
Swinford, Luke (312) 18 - 0 16 - 0 36 - 0 70 - 0

Senior-Team Precision Rifle
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